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1 705 ALI HUSAIN SAIYED ALI ASGAR SAIYED Un-Reserved(UR) UR 298.48 2

2 3814 KOMAL RATHORE SHYAM SINGH RATHORE Un-Reserved(UR) UR 292.181 1

3 354 NIKITA SANWARMAL OBC- NCL UR 287.006 1

4 858 ANURAKSHA PAL ANOKHE LAL OBC- NCL UR 283.182 2

5 290 ZAKARIA MASUD KHAN IBRAHIM ALI KHAN Un-Reserved(UR) UR 281.967 1

6 459 TANMAY PATEL RUPNARAYAN PATEL OBC- NCL UR 281.08 2

7 1309 KANIKA ANIL KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 280.25 1

8 3448 VIKAS KUMAR DINESH SINGH OBC- NCL UR 280.01 1

9 3435 HEMANT SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 278.437 2

10 33 ANISH MANSURI ARIF OBC- NCL UR 277.006 1

11 3202 MUSKAN CHOUBEY RAVINDRA CHOUBEY EWS UR 275.673 1

12 473 HARSHIT KIRAR BANWARI LAL OBC- NCL UR 271.346 1

13 388 SONALI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 269.619 1

14 2928 HIMANSHU OM JAY SHANKAR PRASAD OBC- NCL UR 269.269 2

15 340 ATHUL K S SANTHOSH KUMAR K Un-Reserved(UR) UR 269.19 1

16 613 ANAMIKA SAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN OBC- NCL UR 267.597 2

17 691 PRIYANSHU SHARMA SANT KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 265.993 1

18 4076 DIVYANSHU PATEL VIJAY MOHAN SINGH OBC- NCL UR 265.92 2

19 3543 JYOTISHMAN BHARALI DR RANJIT KUMAR DAS Un-Reserved(UR) UR 265.056 1

20 1178 KULDEEP SIYAG HARIRAM Un-Reserved(UR) UR 264.902 2

21 1894 DHARSHINI SENTHIL VADIVAN G Un-Reserved(UR) UR 264.655 2

22 554 AKARSH SHARMA ALOK SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 263.609 1

23 115 YASHVARDHAN SINGH JAGMAL SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 263.172 2

24 2310 MANAN VYAS LALIT KISHORE SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 262.197 1

25 450 JISSANE ALI IKRAM ALI Un-Reserved(UR) UR 260 1

26 950 VARSHA SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI OBC- NCL UR 258.372 2

27 930 SARITA RAJKUMAR OBC- NCL UR 257.39 1

28 579 RAHUL MALHOTRA MANOJ MALHOTRA Un-Reserved(UR) UR 257.282 3

29 95 PRANSHU GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) UR 257.04 1

30 643 DIVYESH AKODIYA MOTI RAM AKODIYA OBC- NCL UR 257.018 2

31 791 GANESH BHANWARA RAM OBC- NCL UR 256.38 1

32 247 KAPIL KHERWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR SC UR 254.75 1

33 475 SUDHANSHU RAJENDRA BAJAROLIYA OBC- NCL UR 253.195 1

34 3012 HARDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH OBC- NCL UR 252.175 1

35 2951 ABHINAV PRAKASH OM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC- NCL UR 251.079 1

36 2816 YASH BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU OBC- NCL UR 249.992 1

37 1030 RAJENDRA BURDAK DURGA RAM OBC- NCL UR 249.901 2

38 3355 ANKIT KANHAIYA LAL SC UR 249.318 1

39 181 KULDEEP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 248.524 1

40 114 RAHUL YADAV BHAWANI SINGH OBC- NCL UR 247.01 1

41 364 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL UR 245.197 1

42 2888 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL UR 244.998 2

43 3091 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARYOBC- NCL UR 244.891 1

44 1780 YUVRAJ SINGH CHARAN ASHOK KUMAR CHARAN OBC- NCL UR 244.766 1

45 1814 NARESH KUMAWAT BANSI LAL KUMAWAT OBC- NCL UR 244.547 1

46 1588 KARINA RAM SINGH KURI OBC- NCL UR 244.41 1

47 1674 AMRITA CHEL GAUTAM CHEL Un-Reserved(UR) UR 243.7 1

48 3456 JASMEET SINGH GURUBAKSH SINGH SC UR 243.596 1

49 4005 KESHAV SHRAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC- NCL UR 243.159 2

50 134 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR OBC- NCL UR 242.561 2

51 317 GARIMA INDER JEET Un-Reserved(UR) UR 240.751 2

52 2167 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 1

53 1045 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.653 1

54 964 NIKITA VIJAY OBC- NCL UR 240.459 1

55 488 ANJALI HARPAL SINGH OBC- NCL UR 240.206 2

56 2818 ITESH YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV OBC- NCL UR 240.175 1

57 1057 SHREYA AGRAWAL SATYA NARAYAN GARG Un-Reserved(UR) UR 239.372 3

58 4071 VED PRAKASH SINGH SAMPURANA NAND SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) UR 239.013 1

59 127 NIKITA CHOUDHARY HARISHANKAR CHOUDHARYOBC- NCL UR 238.364 3

60 1211 PUNIT SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA OBC- NCL UR 235.738 1

61 308 S SUPRIYA SELVI S SARAVANAN SC UR 235.596 1

62 3383 TANIYA NEERAJ SC UR 235.135 1

63 3308 MAMRAJ BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL UR 235 1

64 354 NIKITA SANWARMAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 287.006 1

65 459 TANMAY PATEL RUPNARAYAN PATEL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 281.08 2

66 1309 KANIKA ANIL KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 280.25 1

67 3448 VIKAS KUMAR DINESH SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 280.01 1

68 33 ANISH MANSURI MD ARIF OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 277.006 1

69 473 HARSHIT KIRAR BANWARI LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 271.346 1

70 2928 HIMANSHU OM JAY SHANKAR PRASAD OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 269.269 2

71 613 ANAMIKA SAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 267.597 2

72 4076 DIVYANSHU PATEL VIJAY MOHAN SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 265.92 2

73 950 VARSHA SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 258.372 2

74 930 SARITA RAJKUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 257.39 1

75 643 DIVYESH AKODIYA MOTI RAM AKODIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 257.018 2

76 791 GANESH BHANWARA RAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 256.38 1

77 475 SUDHANSHU RAJENDRA BAJAROLIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 253.195 1

78 3012 HARDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 252.175 1

79 2951 ABHINAV PRAKASH OM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 251.079 1

80 2816 YASH BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 249.992 1

81 1030 RAJENDRA BURDAK DURGA RAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 249.901 2

82 114 RAHUL YADAV BHAWANI SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 247.01 1

83 364 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 245.197 1

84 2888 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.998 2

85 3091 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARYOBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.891 1

86 1780 YUVRAJ SINGH CHARAN ASHOK KUMAR CHARAN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.766 1

87 1814 NARESH KUMAWAT BANSI LAL KUMAWAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.547 1

88 1588 KARINA RAM SINGH KURI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 244.41 1

89 4005 KESHAV SHRAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 243.159 2

90 134 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 242.561 2

91 1045 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 240.653 1

92 2167 JASHANPREET SINGH SARJEET SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 240.653 1

93 964 NIKITA VIJAY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 240.459 1

94 488 ANJALI HARPAL SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 240.206 2

95 2818 ITESH YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 240.175 1

96 127 NIKITA CHOUDHARY HARISHANKAR CHOUDHARYOBC- NCL OBC- NCL 238.364 3

97 1211 PUNIT SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 235.738 1

98 3308 MAMRAJ BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 235 1

99 2497 AKHIL KUMAR PREM SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 232.366 3

100 144 PRERANA RAMAVAT VASUDEV RAMAVAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 231.262 4

101 1310 MANISH RAJESH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 230.939 1

102 88 RANADEEP PAUL RANAJAY PAUL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 230.423 1

103 3130 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY DINESH ROLANIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 228.846 1

104 38 ABHYAS SWAMI RAMCHANDRA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 228.623 2

105 2012 NEERAJ JANGIR RAM DHAN JANGIR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 227.827 2

106 1487 KANA RAM SWAMI MANGAL DAS OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 227.804 2

107 541 LOKENDRA SINGH BAJIYA BHANWAR LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 227.729 1

108 3306 NIRMAL KUMAR KUSHWAH RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 227.289 1

109 885 NAVNEET GULAB SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 226.58 1

110 888 RAJNANDAN KUMAR PAWAN CHAURASIA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 226.131 1

111 2583 LAVINA MANDEEP MATORIA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 225.955 1

112 1044 BHATTA RAM BABU LAL OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 225.953 3

113 2307 INDRPAL RAMNIVAS OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 225.855 1

114 3252 KHUSHBOO YADAV SULTAN SINGH YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 224.103 2

115 1600 SUBHASH SIDDH OM NATH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 224.02 2

116 956 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY MAHIPAL SINGH SAMOTA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 223.548 1

117 1949 MANISH CHENA RAM KALA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 223.13 2

118 2914 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 223 2

119 315 RAHUL POONIA JAGDISH KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 222.905 1

120 308 S SUPRIYA SELVI S SARAVANAN SC SC 235.596 1

121 3383 TANIYA NEERAJ SC SC 235.135 1

122 3154 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESH CHAND SC SC 222.417 1

123 1370 PAWAN PANWAR SAHDEV PANWAR SC SC 214.59 2

124 527 RAVIKANT DHARMPAL SC SC 210.033 1

125 91 NEHA BHAIRU PRAKASH CHANDEL SC SC 184.951 1

126 227 LOMESH KUMAR VERMA HANUMAN SAHAY VERMA SC SC 181.64 2

127 700 SHIKHA RANA SURJEET SINGH ST ST 149.824 1

128 2798 GAURAV MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA ST ST 146.844 1

129 428 ANURAG SINGH MEENA SHAITAN SINGH MEENA ST ST 143.387 2

130 773 MUSKAN MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA ST ST 143.009 1

131 4017 NARENDRA SINGH MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA ST ST 142.114 2

132 2405 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA ST ST 132.99 1

133 3002 GAJENDRA MEENA AMICHAND MEENA ST ST 112.205 1

134 2437 GARIMA RATHORE PUSHPENDRA SINGH EWS EWS 229.555 2

135 1006 YASH CHOTIYA SITA RAM CHOTIYA EWS EWS 227.521 1

136 1464 CHATRAPAL SINGH RATHORESHAMBHOORAJ SINGH RATHOREEWS EWS 222.567 1

137 638 UTKARSH SHARMA JUGAL KISHORE SHARMA EWS EWS 221.474 2

138 2973 SRI HARSHITHA MAMIDI SURENDRA KUMAR M EWS EWS 218.759 3

139 1775 KHUSHI SHRINGI CHETAN PRAKASH SHRINGI EWS EWS 214.955 1

140 982 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA EWS EWS 210.664 2

141 651 SONU DWIVEDI SURESH DUBEY EWS EWS 208.458 1

142 552 AMAN PAREEK HANUMAN PRASAD PAREEK EWS EWS 206.21 3

143 408 PREM CHAND SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA EWS EWS 206.057 1

144 684 KUNAL AGRAHARI SANJAY AGRAHARI EWS EWS 205.492 1

145 3376 RONAK SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA EWS EWS 196.436 1

146 205 PAYAL SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA EWS EWS 179.554 1

147 84 NISHA SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA EWS EWS 168.362 3

148 1193 KHUSHBU KHANDAL MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA EWS PWD 52 1
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